
Home 
Tournaments 

Upcoming Events 
Stats 

Alumni 
Photo Gallery 

Contact Us 

 

February 11-13, 2015 • Pensacola, FL 
2015 Winter Tour Results 
Perdido Bay   

Sutton Wins First Pro Event 

 

Thomas Sutton had a great week capturing his first professional victory at the Perdido 
Bay Resort. Sutton is Montgomery native and is a former UAB college player and in his 
first season on the Emerald Coast tour. His rounds of 73-69-71-213 was good enough 
for a one shot win over Wilson McDonald. McDonald was the first round leader with a 
66, but finished with 74 74 214 and ended up one shot back. Taylor McCullum of 
Hoover Al was the low amateur and finished third after a final round 67 and a 215 total. 
Hunter Hawkins of Ft Payne AL finished fourth at 218. Tyler Neff of Knoxville TN and 
currently on the golf channels big break Palm Beach Series was next at 219. The 
Perdido Bay Resort was the former home of the PGA Tours Pensacola Open for many 
years. 

http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/home.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/tournament-schedule.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/upcoming-events.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/tournament-results.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/alumni.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/photo-gallery.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/contact-us.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/home.html


Final Results 

Thomas Sutton 
Wilson McDonald 
Taylor McCullum  A 
Hunter Hawkins 
Tyler Neff 
Nick Rousey 
Kevin Brady 
Kenny Perry 
Taylor Hereford  A 
Tommie Bush 
Wayne Stone  A 

73 
66 
73 
75 
71 
71 
82 
78 
78 
82 
86 

69 
74 
75 
73 
75 
79 
72 
75 
81 
77 
84 

71 
74 
67 
70 
73 
75 
72 
74 
80 
82 
89 

213 
214 
215 
218 
219 
225 
226 
227 
239 
241 
259 

$1,400  
$1,000  

 
$800  
$300  

 
 
 
 
 

Montgomery AL 
Birmingham AL 
Hoover AL 
Ft Payne AL 
Knoxville TN 
Pensacola FL 
Brandon MS 
Ocean Springs MS 
Hoover AL 
Pensacola FL 
Birmingham AL 

 


	February 11-13, 2015 • Pensacola, FL
	2015 Winter Tour Results Perdido Bay


