

Home
Tournaments
Upcoming Events
Stats
Alumni
Photo Gallery
Contact Us

February 11-13, 2015 • Pensacola, FL

2015 Winter Tour Results Perdido Bay

Sutton Wins First Pro Event



Thomas Sutton had a great week capturing his first professional victory at the Perdido Bay Resort. Sutton is Montgomery native and is a former UAB college player and in his first season on the Emerald Coast tour. His rounds of 73-69-71-213 was good enough for a one shot win over Wilson McDonald. McDonald was the first round leader with a 66, but finished with 74 74 214 and ended up one shot back. Taylor McCullum of Hoover Al was the low amateur and finished third after a final round 67 and a 215 total. Hunter Hawkins of Ft Payne AL finished fourth at 218. Tyler Neff of Knoxville TN and currently on the golf channels big break Palm Beach Series was next at 219. The Perdido Bay Resort was the former home of the PGA Tours Pensacola Open for many years.

Final Results

Thomas Sutton	73	69	71	213	\$1,400	Montgomery AL
Wilson McDonald	66	74	74	214	\$1,000	Birmingham AL
Taylor McCullum A	73	75	67	215		Hoover AL
Hunter Hawkins	75	73	70	218	\$800	Ft Payne AL
Tyler Neff	71	75	73	219	\$300	Knoxville TN
Nick Rousey	71	79	75	225		Pensacola FL
Kevin Brady	82	72	72	226		Brandon MS
Kenny Perry	78	75	74	227		Ocean Springs MS
Taylor Hereford A	78	81	80	239		Hoover AL
Tommie Bush	82	77	82	241		Pensacola FL
Wayne Stone A	86	84	89	259		Birmingham AL